
Department Code BBC Department Name Buddha Chowk

Employee Id 401 Employee Name Suresh Sharma

Planned Time Time Break Time

Work Date   In    Out Work Time In Out In Out Actual OT LateIn EarlyOut EarlyIn LateOut Remark

01/02/2079 , Sunday 00:00 00:00 Absent

02/02/2079 , Monday 00:00 00:00 14:06 22:22 22:22 08:16 Present

03/02/2079 , Tuesday 00:00 00:00 10:59 21:54 21:54 10:55 Present

04/02/2079 , Wednesday 00:00 00:00 07:32 11:11 14:37 21:50 10:52 Present

05/02/2079 , Thursday 00:00 00:00 07:37 11:14 14:19 14:19 03:37 Present

06/02/2079 , Friday 00:00 00:00 07:40 11:07 14:57 22:06 10:36 Present

07/02/2079 , Saturday 00:00 00:00 10:52 10:52 Misc

08/02/2079 , Sunday 00:00 00:00 12:26 21:58 21:58 09:32 Present

09/02/2079 , Monday 00:00 00:00 07:37 11:12 14:50 21:46 10:31 Present

10/02/2079 , Tuesday 00:00 00:00 10:51 22:00 22:00 11:09 Present

11/02/2079 , Wednesday 00:00 00:00 07:05 15:06 21:50 21:50 08:01 Present

12/02/2079 , Thursday 00:00 00:00 07:03 16:59 16:59 09:56 Present

13/02/2079 , Friday 00:00 00:00 11:00 21:46 21:46 10:46 Present

14/02/2079 , Saturday 00:00 00:00 10:46 22:03 22:03 11:17 Present

15/02/2079 , Sunday 00:00 00:00 07:10 11:10 15:16 15:16 04:00 Present

16/02/2079 , Monday 00:00 00:00 11:19 22:02 22:02 10:43 Present

17/02/2079 , Tuesday 00:00 00:00 07:03 11:01 15:04 21:51 10:45 Present

18/02/2079 , Wednesday 00:00 00:00 07:09 11:02 15:02 21:54 10:45 Present

19/02/2079 , Thursday 00:00 00:00 07:04 11:09 15:07 22:37 11:35 Present

20/02/2079 , Friday 00:00 00:00 10:54 22:49 22:49 11:55 Present

21/02/2079 , Saturday 00:00 00:00 10:57 22:25 22:25 11:28 Present

22/02/2079 , Sunday 00:00 00:00 07:06 12:00 16:52 22:37 10:39 Present

23/02/2079 , Monday 00:00 00:00 07:26 12:02 16:51 22:01 09:46 Present

24/02/2079 , Tuesday 00:00 00:00 Absent

25/02/2079 , Wednesday 00:00 00:00 12:16 22:42 22:42 10:26 Present

26/02/2079 , Thursday 00:00 00:00 12:04 22:43 22:43 10:39 Present

27/02/2079 , Friday 00:00 00:00 07:10 12:02 17:01 22:40 10:31 Present

28/02/2079 , Saturday 00:00 00:00 06:58 12:14 17:16 17:16 05:16 Present

29/02/2079 , Sunday 00:00 00:00 Absent

30/02/2079 , Monday 00:00 00:00 06:52 22:33 22:33 15:41 Present

31/02/2079 , Tuesday 00:00 00:00 12:01 22:20 22:20 10:19 Present

Suresh Sharma Summary 0:00 269:56 0:00 10:52 0:00 0:00 0:00

Total Absent = 3 Present = 27 Weekend = 0 Holiday = 0 Leave = 0 Misc = 1 Manual = 0

Page - 1

Black Forest Pvt.Ltd.
MonthlyWise Report of Jestha Print Time : 7/20/2022 9:55:53 AM



Page - 2

Black Forest Pvt.Ltd.
MonthlyWise Report of Jestha Print Time : 7/20/2022 9:55:53 AM


